
One Bearing Two Bearings Both Sides Bearing

16 5GT011 25.46 24.32 32 20 11 16 5 606ZZ×1 6 17 6 RTWS17 RTWN17
18 5GT011 28.65 27.5 33 22 11 16 5 698ZZ×1 8 19 6 RTWS19 RTWN19

5GT011 11 16 5 698ZZ×1
5GT017 17 22 5 698ZZ×2
5GT011 11 16 4 628ZZ×1
5GT017 17 22 3 628ZZ×2
5GT011 11 16 4 6000ZZ×1
5GT017 17 22 3 6000ZZ×2
5GT011 11 16 4 6000ZZ×1
5GT017 17 22 3 6000ZZ×2

26 5GT011 41.38 40.24 48 35 11 16 3.5 6200ZZ×1 10 30 9 RTWS30 RTWN30
5GT011 11 16 3.5
5GT017 17 22 6.5
5GT011 11 16 3
5GT017 17 22 6

36 5GT011 57.30 56.15 61 45 11 16 3 6201ZZ×1 12 32 10 RTWS32 RTWN32

5GT017 17 22
5GT027 27 32
5GT017 17 22
5GT027 27 32
5GT017 17 22
5GT027 27 32
5GT017 17 22
5GT027 27 32
5GT017 17 22
5GT027 27 32
5GT011 11 16
5GT017 17 22
5GT027 27 32 14.5 17 6
5GT011 11 16
5GT017 17 22
5GT027 27 32 19.5 22 7
5GT017 17 22
5GT027 27 32
5GT011 11 16
5GT017 17 22
5GT027 27 32 25 30 9
5GT017 17 22 25 28 8
5GT027 27 32 27 32 10
5GT017 17 22 29 32 9
5GT027 27 32 30 35 11

TYPE — —

IDWAAIDWAAIDWAAIDWAA — —

OrderOrderOrderOrder

訂貨代號訂貨代號訂貨代號訂貨代號

Catalog No. Bore

305GT017305GT017305GT017305GT017 12121212

RTWS19

RTWS24

9

12 32 10

8

10 26 8

6

8 24 8

6200ZZ×1

6201ZZ×1

8 19

10 26

10 30

47.75 46.6 52 36

44.56 43.42 48 35

39.79 38.65 45 30

38.20 37.05 45 30

35.01 33.87 40 27

31.83 30.69 36 24
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▲5GT型(Central Bearing)

Teeth Width

Code

No.of

Teeth

Type
Catalog No.

Bore

d
DhE WP.D

B
AO.D F

D

Bearing Size

No.

時規皮帶惰輪   時規皮帶惰輪   時規皮帶惰輪   時規皮帶惰輪   

TIMING  IDLERS  PULLEYS      < 5GT >TIMING  IDLERS  PULLEYS      < 5GT >TIMING  IDLERS  PULLEYS      < 5GT >TIMING  IDLERS  PULLEYS      < 5GT >

IDSD

Bearing Size Retaining Ring

No. d D B IDSS
O.DP.DType

Catalog No.
Teeth Width

Code

A W SF E

6

6

6

6

7

6

7

5

9

RTWS26

RTWS26

RTWS30

RTWS32

RTWN19

RTWN24

RTWN26

RTWN26

RTWN30

RTWN32

16

18

25.46 24.32 32 20

28.65 27.5

22

24

25

25

26

28

30

36

33 22

31.83 30.69 36 24

35.01 33.87 40 27

38.20 37.05 45 30

39.79 38.65 45 30

39.79 38.65 45 30

48 35

41.38 40.24 48 35

6

8

8

8

8

10

12

15

6

8

10

14.5

16.5

16.5

19.5

22

19.5

13

16.5

25

22

15

19

30

606ZZ× 2

17

19

19

22

606ZZ× 2

698ZZ× 2

698ZZ× 2

608ZZ× 2

608ZZ× 2

6200ZZ× 2

608ZZ× 2

696ZZ× 2

698ZZ× 2

6200ZZ× 2

61 45

47.75

6900ZZ× 219.5

46.6 52 36

44.56 43.42

PS1： if you need another exceptional to process the specifications form, please contect us.

Pulley ShapesPulley ShapesPulley ShapesPulley Shapes：：：：

▲5GT型 (Both Sides Bearings)

＊Ex ： IDAA  (Central Bearing)   IDWAA (Both Sides Bearing

6001ZZ× 2
6201ZZ× 2
6002ZZ× 2
6202ZZ× 2

57.30 56.15
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